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NONCONNAH CREEK AT FARRISVIEW BOULEVARD

Universal Time (UTC)

182 BZ 182 BZ 182 BZ 182

Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar 26 Mar 27 Mar 27 Mar 28 Mar 28
23 1 | 1 | 1 — 1 1 | 1 | 1
22 1| Latest observed value: 7.13 ft at 12:45 PMI
71 | CDT28-Mar-2024. Flood Stage is 31 ft
20
19 -
18 -
17 -
16 1 15.15 ft
15 -
14 -
13
12 -
11
10 -
g —]
B —

Stage (ft)

T T T
1pm lam 1pm
Mon Tue Tue Wied Yied Thu Thu
Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar 26 Mar 27 Mar 27 Mar 28 Mar 28

Site Time (CDT)
---- Graph Created (1:00PM Mar 28, 2024) —#— Observed

| FRET1(plotting HGIRG) "Gage 0" Datum: 215.75' | | Observations courtesy of US Geological Survey |
Observations courtesy of US Geological Survey .

Graphical forecasts are not available for the Nonconnah Creek at Farrisview Boulevard.

During times

of high water, forecast crest information can be found in the text products.
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https://water.weather.gov/ahps/
https://waterdata.usgs.gov/nwis
https://www.weather.gov/water/textprods/index.php?wfo=meg

